25

B.—10.

PUBLIC SECURITTES HELD BY NEW ZEALAND REPARATION ESTATES, SAMOA.

Securities.

Amount held at
31st March, 1939,

Mortgages and bills of sale

Total

OTHER SECURITIES.

Securities.

Amount held at
31st Mareh, 1939,

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.
Promissory notes

S1ATE FOREST SERVIOE.
Promissory notes .. ..

Namive DEPARTMENT.
Advances made under Part I and under sections 340 and 521 of the Native
Land Act, 1931, and Advances made under section 48 of the Native Land
Amendment Act, 1936

PensioNs DEPARTMENT.
Mortgages .. .. ..

PusrLic WorksS DEPARTMENT.
Main Highways Board agrecments for advances ..
Main Highways Board agreements for sale of plant
Miscellaneous agreements
Taieri River Trust

RarLways DEPARTMENT.
Mortgages under Government Railways Amendment Act, 1927 (section 15),
and Government Railways Amendment Act, 1928 (section 8)

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND CoMMERCE, TOURIST AND PUBLICITY.
Mortgages

Lasour DrrArTMENT : EMrroymenT DIvision.
Debentures . .
Mortgages
Agreements

Total

£
766

80,124

1,775,063

3,602

106,461
67,058
9,330
77,226

233

17,524

22,132
51,553
117,716

2,328,788




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

