PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY NEW ZEALAND REPARATION ESTATES, SAMOA.

		Securities.	Amount held at 31st March, 1939.		
Mortgages and bills of sale			 	 	£ 5,557
Total	• •	• •	 	 	5,557

OTHER SECURITIES.

	Amount held at 31st March, 1939.							
Promissory notes	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	766
	i	STATE FO	REST SEI	RVICE.				
Promissory notes	• •				• •	• •	• •	80,124
Advances made und Land Act, 1931, a Amendment Act,	and Ac	rt I and 1		tions 340				1,775,063
		Pension	s Depar	TMENT.				
Mortgages		• •	• •		••			3,602
	p:	TBLIC WO	BKS DEE	ARTMENT	1			
Main Highways Boa								106,461
Main Highways Boa	rd agr	eements f	or sale of	plant				67,058
Miscellaneous agreer	nents							9,330
Taieri River Trust	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	77,226
Mortgages under G and Government	overnn Railwa	Railway nent Rail ays Amen	ways Am	endment	Act, 192 section 8)	27 (sectio	n 15),	233
DEPARTMENT OF	Indus	STRIES AN	о Сомм	erce, To	URIST AN	р Ривы	CITY.	
Mortgages					• •		• •	17,524
Labo	UR D	EPARTMEN	т: Емрі	OYMENT	Division	τ.		İ
Debentures								22,132
Mortgages						• •		51,553
Agreements	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	117,716
Total								2,328,788